assessment id

255-000415302
284-000336200
284-000516202
286-000625301
314-000226414
314-000226414
314-000915101
315-000509400
315-000516403
343-000433400
347-001314401
403-000322202
404-000821102
555-001117200
2241 A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
AMYOT-505000650
ASSIN-990110000
BURST-505005800
CARON-505201500
COLON-505040000
CREIG-505029850
CUDWO-505007100
CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
FORTQ-505040150
GLASL-505001220
GRAVE-505033750
HUDSO0-504905000
INDIA-414003140
LARON-505003800
LARON-505103900
LINTL-505015200
LUCKY-505000050
MAPLE-505002250
NIPAW-495013850
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
SHAUN-505021150
STOUG-890100750
YOUNG-515011400
345-000106348
345-000107108
345-000117327

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2239468
2238211
2239469
1559185
1038372
2212991
1049406
1022352
2219301
1557474
9956277
1560547
925461
860173
1554395
1512133
2371699
1515213
2323925
2220171
1524093
2234988
2002756
2232032
2247820
2231968
2236002
1564569
2082078
1574870
2215449
2184958
1055427
1571328
2202105
2029498
39606
1574552
1552820
2233002
2012048
1575232
2244379
1507850
1056825
2197692

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

0.47
1.60
0.94
3.45
1.19
1.04
0.63
0.40
0.50
1.01
0.84
0.97
1.52
2.11
1.06
0.94
1.19
1.07
1.07
0.72
1.50
1.52
1.33
1.15
0.58
0.92
0.99
0.71
0.93
0.72
0.70
0.45
0.74
4.77
1.45
1.77
0.63
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.06
1.24
1.39
1.83
0.92
1.10



assessment id

345-000117329
345-000117347
345-000117348
345-000117348
345-000117362
345-000117363
345-000118403
345-000130106
345-000130304
345-000131200
345-000131202
345-000131203
345-000132205
345-000132206
345-000215203
345-000224200
345-000224203
345-000230303
345-000313100
345-000313110
345-000313120
345-000313120
345-000314100
345-000314102
345-000325402
345-000506105
345-000506108
345-000506109
345-000801414
345-000801415
345-000801416
345-000801417
345-000820301
345-000821203
345-000824109
345-000824125
345-000824204
345-000824222
345-000824223
345-000824224
345-000828203
345-000835100
345-000836301
345-000836302
345-000836303
345-001014402

sale id

Vacant_Improved

913713

944481

995403
1024753
1513121
1038340
2237296
1566219
2110608
1056809
1056811
1056812

906926

887684
2016479
2199210
1552879
1524129
1546795
1516990
1532555
2002814
1517538
1509049
1533420
1565243
1566166
2236648
1539407
1020025

912641

872492
1534219
1004798

927217

930971
2033585
2216437
2216436
2236903
1574026
1034196
1056794

960900
1056793
1580880

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.89
1.14
1.15
0.84
0.48
0.56
1.12
1.1
0.89
1.32
1.98
1.98
0.78
0.81
0.89
1.10
0.82
1.17
1.05
1.13
1.13
0.86
1.05
1.05
0.95
0.78
0.91
1.48
0.81
1.94
1.05
1.00
0.57
0.89
0.91
1.16
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.09
1.08
0.71
0.88
0.73
0.95



assessment id

345-001025403
345-001031402
345-001031403
345-001036203

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2241405
2017246
1501881
1500775

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.31
0.96
0.91
1.50



